
‘Shakin’ the Tree’ Schedule - Draft 1 [12/10/06] 
What Where When Who 
Reh #1 Wayne’s Place 

38 Alleyne Avenue 
North Narrabeen 

Sun 15th October 
1pm (12pm for lunch) 

Everyone 

Day Perf St David’s Mon 16th Oct, 10.30am-2pm All day people 
Day Perfs Ermington 

Minchinbury 
Wed 18th Oct, 10.30am 
1.30pm 

All day people 

Singing Reh #1 Wayne’s Place Fri 20th Oct, 6pm (5pm Sol Feg) Everyone 
Insts. Reh #1 Wayne’s Place Sat 21st October, 10am??? Instrumentalists 
Reh #2 Wayne’s Place Sun 22nd October, 1pm Everyone 
Singing Reh #2 Wayne’s Place Fri 27th Oct, 6pm (5pm Sol Feg) Everyone 
Singing Reh #3 Wayne’s Place Tue 7th Nov, 6pm (5pm Sol Feg) Everyone 
Reh #3 St. David’s Church Sun 12th Nov, 12.30pm Everyone 
Singing Reh #4 Wayne’s Place Tue 14th Nov, 6pm (5pm Sol Feg) Everyone 
Reh #4 St. David’s Church Sun 19th Nov, 12.30pm Everyone 
Singing Reh #5 Wayne’s Place Tue 21st Nov, 6pm (5pm Sol Feg) Everyone 
Insts. Reh #2 Jill’s Place? 

84 Mons Avenue, Maroubra 
 Instrumentalists 

Dress Rehearsal Avalon Baptist Peace Church Sun 26th Nov, 6pm Everyone 
Perf #1 W G Taylor Village Wed 29th Nov, 6pm  
Perf #2 Seaside Assisted Living Apartments Fri 1st Dec, 4.30pm  
Perf #3 Eastside Arts, (somewhere else??) Sat 2nd Dec, 7pm  
Perf #4 St Davids Uniting Church, DY Sun 3rd Dec, 6pm?  
Perf #5 Sth Turramurra Uniting Church Fri 8th Dec, 7pm  
Perf #6 New Theatre, Newtown Sat 9th Dec, 1pm  
Perf #7 Avalon Baptist Peace Church Sun 10th Dec, 4pm (recording) 
W G Taylor 
Carol Reh 

Wayne’s place Mon 11th Dec, ???? All interested & 
able 

W G Taylor 
Carol Singing 

W G Taylor Village Tuesday, 12th Dec, 6pm All interested & 
able 

Day Perfs AM: Wander around hospitals 
PM: Willandra Village (Cromer) 

Mon 18th Dec, 10.30am 
2pm 

All day people 

 



Loosely Woven – Shakin’ the tree – Christmas 2006 

 

Mike Almond African drum, percussion 9939 3408 
(0402) 101 843 

mike@feelrhythm.com.au 

Barbara Braithwaite vocals 9939 1274  

Noni Dickson vocals 9653 3691 nonidickson@netspace.net.au 

Tully Dingle Vocals, guitar, percussion (0424) 643 323 ieow@optusnet.com.au 

Bob Foggin fiddle, mandolin 9874 3233 foggin@matra.com.au 

Kate Freyburg vocals 9970 6326 
(0414) 772 500 

katemary@chilli.net.au 

Tim Gard vocals, guitar,  fiddle  tgard@iinet.net.au 

Ian Hamilton vocals. guitar 9808 5942 
(0417) 150 762 

ham6485@bigpond.net.au 

Marjorie Janz vocals, keyboard 9948 1115 
9942 2686 (w) 

janzme@yahoo.com.au 

Emily Kvelde vocals 9948 0216 
(0421) 340 404 

niftythemuffin@hotmail.com 

Helen Kvelde vocals, flute 9948 0216 
(0412) 222 677 

kvelde1@optusnet.com.au 

Pia Lehmann vocals 9918 2330 pialehmann@iprimus.com.au 

Gial Leslie vocals 9913 7788 
(0419) 988 091 

gial@humph.org 

John Macrae recorder, vocals 9918 3368 jmacrae@bigpond.net.au 

Monique Manera vocals 9979 7454 momanera@yahoo.com.au 

Darren McHugh vocals, guitar (0404) 887 174 darren@bigdy.net 

Rima Muir vocals 9979 5404 rima_muir@yahoo.com.au 

Fiona Munro fiddle, viola 9698 5397 
(0438) 673 986 

 

Glenys Murray vocals 9997 6078 
(0402) 015 873 

glenysmurray@optusnet.com.au 

Kevin Murray drum 9997 6078 
(0413) 306146 

kevinmurray@optusnet.com.au 

Wayne Richmond concertina, accordion,  k/b 9913 7788 
(0400) 803 804 

wayne@humph.org 

Pat Russell vocals 9982 8110 
(0425) 263 775 

patruss@tpg.com.au 

Jill Stubington vocals 9344 6703 
(0412) 388 531 

jill.stubington@unsw.edu.au 

Nick Stuut guitar, vocals (0410) 523 243 Nick.Stuut@weirminerals.com 

Margie Warner vocals 9973 2446 Margfair2003@yahoo.com.au 
 


